
1325 Rose Ln, Salado, TX 76571-5732, Bell County    
APN: 349934  CLIP: 8038436533

MLS Beds
5

MLS Full Baths
3

Half Baths
N/A

Sale Price
N/A

Sale Date
N/A

MLS Sq Ft
4,535

Lot Sq Ft
435,600

Yr Built
1996

Type
FARMS

OWNER INFORMATION

Owner Name Chandler Susan W Owner Vesting Husband/Wife
Owner Name 2 Chandler Michael A Owner Occupied Yes
Tax Billing Address 1325 Rose Ln Land Tenure Code

Tax Billing City & State Salado, TX Ownership Right Vesting

Tax Billing Zip 76571 DMA No Mail Flag

Tax Billing Zip+4 5732

LOCATION INFORMATION

School District Ssal Mapsco 918-C
School District Name Salado ISD MLS Area SH
Census Tract 234.06 Zip Code 76571
Subdivision Zip + 4 5732
6th Grade School District/School N
ame

Flood Zone Date 09/26/2008

Elementary School District Flood Zone Code X
Middle School District/School Name Flood Zone Panel 48027C0510E
Neighborhood Code Rsalbcr-Rsalbcr Carrier Route R007
Waterfront Influence Neighborhood Name

High School District/School Name

TAX INFORMATION

Property ID 1 349934 Tax Area (113) CB
Property ID 2 0544740012 Tax Appraisal Area CB
Property ID 3 349934 % Improved

Legal Description A0510BC G F LANKFORD, ACRES 
10.0

Actual Tax Year Block

Actual Tax Lot

Exemption(s) Homestead

ASSESSMENT & TAX

Assessment Year 2022 - Preliminary 2021 2020 2019

Market Value - Total $1,137,095 $736,298 $737,083 $580,276
Market Value - Land $190,000 $208,000 $208,000 $107,432
Market Value - Improved $947,095 $528,298 $529,083 $472,844
Assessed Value - Total $723,049 $672,863 $737,083 $578,076
Assessed Value - Land $208,000
Assessed Value - Improved $529,083
YOY Assessed Change ($) $50,186 -$64,220 $159,007
YOY Assessed Change (%) 7.46% -8.71% 27.51%
Exempt Building Value

Exempt Land Value

Exempt Total Value

Gross Tax (2013/2014 School;
2014 County & Village)

Tax Amount - Estimated Tax Year Change ($) Change (%)

$13,292 2020
$12,511 2021 -$780 -5.87%
$13,444 2022 $933 7.46%

Jurisdiction Tax Type Tax Amount Tax Rate

Bell County Estimated $2,660.82 .368
Bell Co Road Estimated $190.16 .0263
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Salado ISD Estimated $9,920.23 1.372
Clearwater U.w.c.d. Estimated $22.41 .0031
Bell County Esd #1 Estimated $650.74 .09
Total Estimated Tax Rate 1.8594

CHARACTERISTICS

County Use Code Pool

State Use Farm-Rnch-Res Imp On Rur Land Foundation Crawl Space
Land Use Farms Other Impvs

Land Use Category Other Rooms

Lot Acres 10 # of Buildings 1
Lot Shape 3/4 Baths

Basement Type MLS: Slab Area of Recreation Room

Total Adj Bldg Area Attic Type

Gross Area Tax: 4,541 MLS: 4,535 Bsmt Finish

Building Sq Ft Tax: 4,541 MLS: 4,535 Building Type Residential
Above Gnd Sq Ft Carport Area

Basement Sq Feet 3rd Floor Area

Ground Floor Area 3,485 Additions Made

Main Area Area of Attic

2nd Floor Area 1,056 Area Under Canopy 817
Area Above 3rd Floor Basement Rooms

Finished Basement Area Bldg Frame Material

Unfinished Basement Area Building Comments

Heated Area Ceiling Height

Garage Type Attached Garage Dining Rooms

Garage Sq Ft 875 Elec Svs Type

Garage Capacity MLS: 10 Elevator

Garage 2 Sq Ft Electric Service Type

Style Equipment

Building Width Family Rooms

Building Depth Fireplace Y
Stories MLS: 2 Heat Fuel Type

Condition Average Lot Depth

Quality Flooring Material

Bldg Class Fuel Type

Total Units Location Type

Total Rooms Lot Area 435,600
Bedrooms MLS: 5 Lot Frontage

Total Baths Tax: 6 MLS: 4 No. Of Passenger Elevator

Full Baths Tax: 6 MLS: 3 No. of Porches 2
Half Baths MLS: 1 No. Parking Spaces MLS: 10
Bath Fixtures Parking Type Attached Garage
Fireplaces 1 Patio/Deck 1 Area

Condo Amenities Paved Parking Area

Water Plumbing

Sewer Porch 1 Area 485
Cooling Type Central Primary Addition Area

Heat Type Central Railroad Spur

Porch Open Porch No. of Dormer Windows

Patio Type No. of Patios

Roof Type No. of Vacant Units

Roof Material Composition Shingle Num Stories

Roof Frame Patio/Deck 2 Area 615
Roof Shape Gambrel Perimeter of Building

Construction Porch Type Open Porch
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